
PT-02 PT-03

PT-01

ST-01

±2540

±
1
7
2
5

GRASS

TOP OF BANK

G
A

T
E

HYD

D

I

E

S

E

L

EXISTING BELOW GRADE
HIGH VOLTAGE HYDRO LINE.
ALL EXCAVATION WORK TO
COMPLY WITH CAN/ULC-S801.

EX. VHF RADIO TOWER &
WEATHER INSTRUMENTS TO
REMAIN AND BE PROTECTED
IN PLACE.

EX. CONCRETE SLAB TO REMAIN.
COORDINATE WITH THE
INSTALLATION OF NEW SERVICES
TO DETERMINE THE EXTENT OF
EX. SLAB TO BE CUT BACK.

CH
AI

N 
LIN

K 
FE

NC
E

GAS TANK

WELLAND CANAL

REFER TO 2/A011 FOR
EXISTING GARBAGE
AND RECYCLE PICKUP
LOCATIONS

4
1
0
5

±9517

±
1
0
5
5
7

±14582

(5000 MIN.)

3
5
2
2

9335

NEW ELECTRICAL SERVICES.
REFER TO ELECTRICAL.

NEW CONC. PAD
FOR MECH. UNITS.
COORD. WITH MECH.

NEW LINE OF TREES.  ENSURE
THAT MINIMUM CLEARANCE FROM

SEPTIC BED IS ACHIEVED.

8
5
0
0

(
6
0
0
0
 
M

I
N

.
)

NEW HYDRO POLE. REFER TO ELECT.

EX. PLANTERS BEDS TO BE PROTECTED IN PLACE. PORTION
OF EX. PLANTERS SHOWN DOTTED TO BE REMOVED.

3
5
8
5

9900

EXISTING HOOP HOUSE
TO REMAIN

EX. ASPHALT
ROAD TO REMAIN

EX. ASPHALT
TO REMAIN

EX. GRAVEL
TO REMAIN

±
1
6
9
6
0

(
1
5
0
0
0
 
M

I
N

.
)

±8750

(6000 MIN.)

±9315

(6000 MIN.)
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(
1
5
0
0
 
M

I
N
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)

APPROXIMATE LOCATION OF EX. WELL
(INSTALLED 2019).
EX. WELL TO BE DECOMMISSIONED
(NOT PART OF PROJECT SCOPE OF WORK).

NEW ASPHALT

ANAEROBIC
DIGESTER

TANK

PUMP
TANK

BASKET
BIOFILTER

NEW
GARAGE/ UTILITY

BUILDING

NEW VESTIBULE
EXISTING
HISTORIC
BUILDING

EX. ROUGH ROAD
TO REMAIN

NEW SERVICE TRENCHES. REFER TO MECH. AND ELECT. FOR
REQUIREMENTS. EXCAVATE TO DEPTH REQUIRED FOR INSTALLATION OF
SERVICES. REINSTATE LEVEL FINISH GRADE UPON COMPLETION AND
RESEED.

THREE (3) EX. CONCRETE
BARRICADES TO REMAIN AND
BE PROTECTED IN PLACE.

NEW CONCRETE DECK.  GRADUAL
CONTINUOUS SLOPE FROM FRONT
ENTRY TO ROAD, REFER TO CIVIL.

A301

1

A300

1

EX. MONITORING WELL FOR
DIESEL TANK BELOW GRADE.
PROTECT IN PLACE.

NEW CONCRETE WALKWAY

NEW CONCRETE WALKWAY

NEW LIVING
QUARTERS

LAKE ONTARIO

EX CANADIAN
HYDROGRAPHICS

WATER GUAGE.
RETAIN AND

PROTECT IN PLACE

REINSTATEMENT OF SERVICE TRENCH
PER DWG C-02, DETAILS 5 & 6.

EXISTING DECOMISSIONED SEPTIC
BED (APPROX. AREA SHOWN
DOTTED) TO BE REINSTATED WITH
GRAVEL, REFER TO CIVIL.

EX. CHAINLINK
FENCE

NEW GRAVEL PATH

NEW CONCRETE PAD FOR NEW PAD
MOUNTED TRANSFORMER, REFER TO
ELECTRICAL.

NEW CONCRETE LANDING

NEW HYDRO
POLE. REFER TO
ELECTRICAL.

NEW OVERHEAD
CABLE, REFER
TO ELECTRICAL.

EX. BELL LINE

SECONDARY DUCTBANK FEEDER, REFER TO ELECTRICAL

EX. DIESEL TANKS
TO REMAIN & BE
PROTECTED IN
PLACE.

EXISTING CONCRETE BLOCKS AROUND
PLANTER BEDS RECENTLY REMOVED

EX. CONCRETE
BARRICADES TO
REMAIN

EXISTING BENCH TO REMAIN

EX. WASTE OIL TO
REMAIN AND BE
PROTECTED IN PLACE.

EX. CONC.
PAD

4355

(4000 MIN.)

EX. CONTAINER
TO REMAIN  AND
BE PROTECTED
IN PLACE.

A302

1

NEW SEPTIC BED
(TYPE A DISPERSAL BED)
REFER TO MECHANICAL NEW GENERATOR ON CONCRETE

PAD, REFER TO ELECTRICAL.

REFER TO ELECTRICAL FOR
REQUIREMENTS AT DOCK.

NEW CANOPY ABOVE,
OUTLINE SHOWN DOTTED

EX. WELL TO BE UTILIZED
WITH NEW BURIED PIPE
CONNECTION AND NEW
UPGRADED WATER
TREATMENT SYSTEM AT
NEW GARAGE, REFER TO
MECHANICAL.

PRE-CONSTRUCTION
MEETING REQUIRED ON
SITE TO REVIEW IMPACT
OF CONSTRUCTION ON EX.
SERVICES INCLUDING EX.
WELL.

3000

MIN.

4

5

4

0

M

I

N

.

NEW PROPANE TANK ON CONCRETE PAD,
REFER TO MECHANICAL.

NEW GRAVEL PATH

±1200

±
3
6
0
0

±
1
5
0
0

±2250

±
2
1
0
0

±2100

PROPOSED LOCATION FOR SOLAR
POWER INFRASTRUCTURE/ EQUIPMENT
WITH CONCRETE BASE.  REFER TO
ELECTRICAL AND STRUCTURAL.
EXACT LOCATION TO BE CONFIRMED BY
DEPARTMENTAL REPRESENTATIVE.
GENERAL AREA FOR POTENTIAL
INSTALLATION SHOWN DOTTED.
POTENTIAL TREE REMOVAL BY OWNER
AS REQUIRED.

±
2
0
0
0

±1910

±
1
6
1
0

±2250

1830

1
3
7
0
5

NEW DRIVEWAY DIMENSION
REQUIREMENTS TO BE CONFIRMED BY
DEPARTMENTAL REPRESENTATIVE.

STAKING OUT OF GARAGE FOUNDATION
LOCATION TO BE COMPLETED PRIOR
TO THE PRE-CONSTRUCTION MEETING
FOR CONFIRMATION BY
DEPARTMENTAL REPRESENTATIVE.

MIN.

MIN. DISTANCE REQUIREMENT
BETWEEN EX. HOOP HOUSE

AND NEW GARAGE TO BE
CONFIRMED BY DEPARTMENTAL

REPRESENTATIVE.

EX. WOOD POST AND
WATER TAP TO  REMAIN

EX. WOOD POST AND
WATER TAP TO  REMAIN

EX. WOOD POST AND
WATER TAP TO REMAIN

EX. WOOD POST &
WATER TAP TO  REMAIN

PRE-CAST PAVER 1200mm x 1200mm
AT EACH OF THE EXTERIOR DOOR
LOCATIONS, TYP.

LEGEND

APPROXIMATE LOCATION OF NEW SANITARY LINE. REFER TO MECHANICAL.
APPROXIMATE LOCATION OF NEW UTILITIES LINE (FIBRE SECURITY,
FIBRE IT AND ELECTRICAL). REFER TO ELECTRICAL.

APPROXIMATE LOCATION OF NEW DOMESTIC COLD WATER
CONNECTION BELOW GRADE. REFER TO MECHANICAL.
APPROXIMATE LOCATION OF NEW VHF RADIO CONNECTION BELOW
GRADE.

NEW GRAVEL PATH. REFER TO CIVIL.

NEW CONCRETE DECK AND WALKWAY.
REFER TO CIVIL AND STRUCTURAL.

NEW ASPHALT. REFER TO CIVIL.

G
A

T
E

EX. GARBAGE AND
RECYCLE PICKUP
TO REMAIN

EX. CHAIN LINK
FENCE AND GATE

AT PROPERTY LINE
TO REMAIN

REFER TO 2/A011 FOR
EXISTING GARBAGE
AND RECYCLE PICKUP
LOCATIONS

NOTES

1. SLOPE GRADE AWAY FROM BUILDING A MINIMUM OF 2%.

2. IN CONJUNCTION WITH ARCHITECTURAL SITE PLANS, REFER TO ALL

CONSULTANT DRAWINGS  FOR DETAILS AND COORDINATION REQUIRED

FOR ALL WORK. REPORT ANY CONFLICTS TO DEPARTMENTAL

REPRESENTATIVE PRIOR TO COMMENCING WORK.

3. PROVIDE ALL TREE PROTECTIONS TO EX. TREES AND SHRUBS

THROUGHOUT PROPERTY THAT ARE NOT NOTED FOR REMOVALS.

PROTECTION TO INCLUDE FOR EXTENT OF TREE ROOTS.

4. QUANTITY OF EX. TREES/SHRUBS SHOWN ON A010 TO BE REMOVED FOR

CONSTRUCTION, SHALL BE REPLACED WITH EQUAL QUANTITY OF NEW

TREES/SHRUBS OF SAME SPECIES. CONTRACTOR TO REVIEW ON SITE IF

ADDITIONAL TREES/SHRUBS, OTHER THAN SHOWN ON A010, WILL

REQUIRE REMOVAL DUE TO CONSTRUCTION INTERFERENCE.

CONTRACTOR TO CONFIRM TOTAL QUANTITY TO BE REMOVED AND

REPLACED, AND PROPOSE LOCATION OF NEW TREES/SHRUBS TO BE

PLANTED.  DEPARTMENTAL REPRESENTATIVE TO REVIEW AND APPROVE

BEFORE SUPPLY AND INSTALL.

5. DURING CONSTRUCTION, COORDINATE POWER SUPPLY TO TRAILERS, CHS

GAUGE STATION AND RADIO TOWER.

6. PROPANE TANK FOR EMERGENCY BACK UP GENERATOR IS SUPPLIED BY

DEPARTMENTAL REPRESENTATIVE AND TO BE INSTALLED BY CONTRACTOR.

CONTRACTOR IS RESPONSIBLE FOR: DELIVERY OF TANK/ASSOCIATED PARTS,

INSTALLATION OF TANK, SUPPLY LINE, REGULATOR, AND CONNECTION TO

THE GENERATOR AND ALL COORDINATION WITH DEPARTMENTAL

REPRESENTATIVE.

7. INSTALLATION ELEVATIONS FOR ALL BURIED SERVICES TO BE COORDINATED

SO THERE ARE NO INTERFERENCE ISSUES.

8. AT LOCATIONS OF NEW CONCRETE PAD FOR EQUIPMENT/INFRASTRUCTURE,

COORDINATE REQUIREMENTS WITH ALL APPLICABLE DISCIPLINES.

DIMENSIONS SHOWN ARE APPROXIMATE AND MUST BE VERIFIED WITH

REQUIREMENTS OF EQUIPMENT MANUFACTURER AND DEPARTMENTAL

REPRESENTATIVE PRIOR TO INSTALLATION.

9. REFER TO CIVIL FOR SPOT ELEVATIONS AND FINISHED FLOOR ELEVATIONS.
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CROSSEY ENGINEERING LTD.

CONSULTING ENGINEERS

ELECTRICAL, MECHANICAL, LIGHTING

2255 Sheppard Avenue. E., Suite  E 331

North York,  On  M2J 4Y1

(416)497.3111 fax (416)497.7210

TAYLOR  HAZELL ARCHITECTS LTD.

333 Adelaide Street West

5th Floor

Toronto, Ontario, M5V 1R5

Telephone: (416) 862-2694

Facsimile: (416) 862-8401
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